



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6238/2011 & CM No.10919/2013**

ASSOCIATION OF VICTIMS OF UPHAAR TRAGEDY

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Navandeep Singh Matta,
Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr. Vivek Goyal, CGSC with Ms.
Vanya Khanna, Advocates for UOI.
Mr. Sanjeev Bhandari, Advocate for
respondent No.2.
Mr. A.K. Singh, Advocate for
respondent No.3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **28.04.2017**

Renotify on 02nd November, 2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

APRIL 28, 2017

‘Sn’